1 GHz HARD LINE 4 PORTS
EQUALIZABLE TAPS
NCM Supplies Inc.
8125 NW 64th ST. Miami, Florida 33166
Phone: 305-640-0461 Fax: 305-639-2684
MODEL: NCMSMT4-XXSG/EQ

MODEL: NCMSMT4-XXSG/EQ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Marking Labels
NCMSMT4-08SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap,  8 dB
NCMSMT4-11SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap, 11 dB
NCMSMT4-14SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap, 14 dB
NCMSMT4-17SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap, 17 dB
NCMSMT4-20SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap, 20 dB
NCMSMT4-23SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap, 23 dB
NCMSMT4-26SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap, 26 dB
NCMSMT4-29SG/EQ NCM 4 Way Equalizable Tap, 29 dB
NCM-T-FEQ-03 NCM TAP Forward Equalizer  3 dB
NCM-T-FEQ-06 NCM TAP Forward Equalizer  6 dB
NCM-T-FEQ-09 NCM TAP Forward Equalizer  9 dB
NCM-T-FEQ-12 NCM TAP Forward Equalizer 12 dB
NCM-T-IEQ-03 NCM TAP Inverse Equalizer  3 dB
NCM-T-IEQ-06 NCM TAP Inverse Equalizer  6 dB
NCM-T-IEQ-09 NCM TAP Inverse Equalizer  9 dB
NCM-T-IEQ-12 NCM TAP Inverse Equalizer  12 dB
NCM-T-RA-03 NCM TAP Return Attenuator  3 dB
NCM-T-RA-06 NCM TAP Return Attenuator  6 dB
NCM-T-RA-09 NCM TAP Return Attenuator  9 dB
NCM-T-RA-12 NCM TAP Return Attenuator 12 dB
Unless otherwise noted, the above specifications reflect typical device performance at stated reference levels in the recommended operating configuration(s).
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
NCMSMT4-XXSG/EQ-Series (Rev-1.0-2015) © 2000-2015 NCM Supplies – All Rights Reserved